META MAJOR: HEALTH SCIENCES _

Meta-majors are academic pathways to help you meet your educational goals.

DEGREE MAP 2022-2023

2161: Surgical Services (Endoscopic Technician Specialist Track)
A.S. (ASSOCIATE IN SCIENCE)

FALL SEMESTER FALL SEMESTER

Area Course ID Credit Hours Area Course ID Credit Hours

Communications ENC1101 3 Humanities State  Select 1 course: 3

State Core Core ARH2000, HUM2020,

Mathematics State ~ MAC1105 3 LIT2000, MUL2010,

Gore PHI2010, or THE2000

Social Science Select 1 course: 3 Program Courses ~ BSC2085 3

State Core G2 AMH2020 or POS1041 Program Courses BSC2085L 1

Science State Core  Select 1 course: 3 Program Courses MNA1161 3
BSC1005 or BSC1020

Total Semester Hours 12 Program Courses STA2023 3

Total Semester Hours 13

.

SPRING SEMESTER

.

SPRING SEMESTER

Area Course ID Credit Hours
Program Courses BSC1084C 4 Area Course ID Credit Hours
Program Courses HSC1538 1 Program Courses BSC2086 3
Program Courses HSC1000 3 Program Courses BSC2086L 1
Program Courses HSC1000L 1 Program Courses DEP2004 3
Program Courses HSC2520 3 Program Courses HUN1201 3
Program Courses STS2361 1 Program Courses MCB2004 3
Total Semester Hours 13 Program Courses MCB2004L 1
Total Semester Hours 14

.

SUMMER SEMESTER

Area
Program Courses

Program Courses
Program Courses

Program Courses

Total Semester Hours

Revised 6/21/2022

Course ID
STS1925C

STS1926C
STS2365
LIS2004

Credit Hours
4

6
1
1
12

www.tcc.fl.edu/pathways

Total Program Hours

64

=

ays



