Meta-majors are academic pathways to help you meet your educational goals.

DEGREE MAP 2022-2023

2161: Surgical Services (Endoscopic Technician Specialist Track)

A.S. (ASSOCIATE IN SCIENCE)



. 4	/ A W	1.00	

FA	LL SEMESTER	
Area	Course ID	Credit Hours
Communications State Core	ENC1101	3
Mathematics State Core	MAC1105	3
Social Science State Core G2	Select 1 course: AMH2020 or POS1041	3
Science State Core	Select 1 course: BSC1005 or BSC1020	3
Total Semester Hours		12



Area	Course ID	Credit Hours
Program Courses	BSC1084C	4
Program Courses	HSC1538	1
Program Courses	HSC1000	3
Program Courses	HSC1000L	1
Program Courses	HSC2520	3
Program Courses	STS2361	1
Total Semester Hours		13

SUMMER SEMESTER

Area	Course ID	Credit Hours
Program Courses	STS1925C	4
Program Courses	STS1926C	6
Program Courses	STS2365	1
Program Courses	LIS2004	1
Total Semester Hours		12

YEAR 2

FΛI	I SEN	NESTER
IAL	L JL/V	ILSILK

TALL SEMESTER			
Area	Course ID	Credit Hours	
Humanities State Core	Select 1 course: ARH2000, HUM2020, LIT2000, MUL2010, PHI2010, or THE2000	3	
Program Courses	BSC2085	3	
Program Courses	BSC2085L	1	
Program Courses	MNA1161	3	
Program Courses	STA2023	3	
Total Semester Hou	13		

SPRING SEMESTER

Area	Course ID	Credit Hours
Program Courses	BSC2086	3
Program Courses	BSC2086L	1
Program Courses	DEP2004	3
Program Courses	HUN1201	3
Program Courses	MCB2004	3
Program Courses	MCB2004L	1
Total Semester Hou	14	

Total Program Hours

